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JTEKT CORPORATION NPV

ISIN:  JP3292200007

Overview

2024/07/11 08:00:00

Price
1,142.50 JPY

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

WKN: 6473
1,500.00
€  2.15% (24.00)
1,375.00 J
JP3292200007 1,250.00 “ f\[
6473 | |
Tokyo Stock Exchange 1,125.00 ||'
JPY
Industry 1,000.00 |
Stock
2,240 EUR
NIKKEI 225

1,142.00 JPY (1,300)
1,145.50 JPY (500)
1,138.00 JPY
1,146.00 JPY
1,131.50 JPY
1,118.50 JPY
1,140.4679 JPY
1,372,300
15,650,641.50
1,962

360,200

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/21 2=
2024/06/14 g
2024/05/29 ate
2024/04/26 2
2024/04/03 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3292200007&ID_NOTATION=58126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3292200007&ID_NOTATION=58126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1ac6e69941bbece8192037b7149653d57f72e52e642d325563592b019f59587d&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=150ec46c6a695bd80&time=1720806235&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8dd72a6ac518f3c54d6152132a02df991b39f96657cc8f4b95780cc47fb1cc09&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a21bfc8af06dfd489&time=1720806235&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=13450564eb238832c170717f0f370cc0b8735076d546815ef5379286e7372bcc&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=19922bff59afecbe6&time=1720806235&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=68c2968ec3681aba47bec1498983f5abd87d73301a6f507c8ceb2daa2439afcb&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4d2bea40a4b938519&time=1720806235&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=080ea48a480b61132be30c40fa57f7992eb350b6c978b3a2f082412c5bdbf8d9&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=da083519729c9448b&time=1720806235&tool=RSC

JTEKT CORPORATION NPV

Details

2024/07/11 08:00:00

Price

1,142.50 JPY

Difference €  2.15%(24.00)
General attributes
ISIN JP3292200007
Symbol 6473
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,240 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1,142.00 JPY (1,300)
Ask (Ask size) 1,145.50 JPY (500)
Open 1,138.00 JPY
High 1,146.00 JPY
Low 1,131.50 JPY
Close (prev. day) 1,118.50 JPY
VWAP 1,140.4679 JPY
Volume (pcs) 1,372,300
Trading volume 15,650,641.50
Number of trades 1,962
Last size 360,200
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) -11.71% -10.85% +3.21%
Perf (abs.) -151.50 -139.00 +35.50
Beta 0.84 1.08 1.06
Volatility 29.59 31.24 31.34
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:02 6.50 EUR
10

Tokyo Stock 2024/07/ 08:00 1,142.50 JPY

Exchange 11

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 18:49 6.55 EUR
11

FINRA other OTC 2023/04/ 15:34 7.74 USD

Issues 26

Berlin 2024/07/ 08:19 6.50 EUR

1,124.30 JPY
1,111.92 JPY
1,264.17 JPY (1,263,067
1,295.00 JPY (1,152,661

1,196,660)
)
)
)
1,473.00 JPY (2024/03/07)
)
)
)

1,211,193

—_ o~~~

1,044.00 JPY (2024/06/17
1,523.00 JPY (2023/09/20
1,044.00 JPY (2024/06/17

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 1
15.65 1,962
0.00 2
0.00 1
0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=58126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426631649
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=33047261
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15351933
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15351933
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=33025161
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JTEKT CORPORATION NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Koyo

Contact Details
KOYO SEIKO CO LTD

3-5-8, Minami-Senba, Chuo-ku - 542-89502
Osaka

Telefon: 06-6271-8451
Fax: 06-6245-7892
E-mail: -
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